Position

Lead Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Temporary Custodian

Temporary Custodian

Other Positions Held Community College District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Department

WCC-Custodial

WCC-Custodial

WCC-Custodial

WCC-Custodial

WCC-Custodial

Total Wages

$53,630

$40,296

$38,138

$10,096

$7.215

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$24,273
$22,786
$22,574

$0

$0



