Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Lead Custodian		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Custodial	\$53,630	\$24,273
Custodian		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Custodial	\$40,296	\$22,786
Custodian		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Custodial	\$38,138	\$22,574
Temporary Custodian		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Custodial	\$10,096	\$0
Temporary Custodian		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Custodial	\$7,215	\$0